Interested Bidders are requested to email their queries to all 
the email Id’s below: 

Saloni Shirke /Abhishek Meshram  
saloni.shirke@psballiance.com/Abhishek.meshram@psballi
ance.com  

10 Non-refundable  
Tender Application Fee 

Tender Application fee of Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen 
Thousand only) is to be submitted on or before the bid 
response submission by way of a Demand Draft favouring 
PSB Alliance Pvt. Ltd. payable at Mumbai OR 
NEFT as per the detailed below:  

• Payee Name: PSB Alliance Private Limited,  

• A/c No.: 41204656705